FS1
FBC
FS1
FBC
FBC
FBC
FS1
FS2
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1

FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1

REPEAT
LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE
PREMIERE
LIVE

LIVE
REPEAT
REPEAT
REPEAT
REPEAT
PREMIERE
PREMIERE
PREMIERE
PREMIERE
REPEAT
REPEAT
REPEAT
REPEAT

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE
REPEAT
LIVE

LIVE
PREMIERE

CFB
NFL
NYRA
NFL
NFL
PBA
CBB
NYRA
PBC
PBC
PBC
PBC
POKER
POKER
POKER
STUDIO
CBB
POKER
POKER
CFB

STUDIO
STUDIO
STUDIO
STUDIO
STUDIO
STUDIO
CBB
CBB
PBA

FOX SPORTS LIVE EVENT AND STUDIO PROGRAMMING SCHEDULE

ALL TIMES EASTERN
UPDATED AS OF 11/28/2020

*Includes full FS1 schedule, as well as live events and premieres on FOX and FS2 - SUBJECT TO CHANGE

SUNDAY 11/29/2020
FS1 COLLEGE FOOTBALL PAC-12 - Arizona at UCLA
FOX NFL KICKOFF
AMERICA'S DAY AT THE RACES
FOX NFL SUNDAY
NFL ON FOX SINGLEHEADER - Check Local Listings
PBA LEAGUE ALL-STAR CLASH - Check Local Listings
FOX COLLEGE HOOPS BIG EAST MEN'S - North Dakota St. at Creighton
AMERICA'S DAY AT THE RACES
PBC COLLECTION - Spence Jr. vs. Garcia (3/16/19)
PBC FIGHT CAMP - Errol Spence Jr. vs. Danny Garcia (Part 1)
PBC FIGHT CAMP - Errol Spence Jr. vs. Danny Garcia (Part 2)
FOX SPORTS PBC COUNTDOWN - Errol Spence Jr. vs. Danny Garcia
WORLD POKER TOUR - WPT Choctaw - Part 1
WORLD POKER TOUR - WPT Choctaw - Part 2
WORLD POKER TOUR - WPT Choctaw - Part 3
TMZ SPORTS WEEKEND
FOX COLLEGE HOOPS BIG EAST MEN'S - North Dakota St. at Creighton
WORLD POKER TOUR - WPT Choctaw - Part 2
WORLD POKER TOUR - WPT Choctaw - Part 3
BIG NOON SATURDAY BIG 12 - Texas Tech at Oklahoma St.

MONDAY 11/30/2020

FIRST THINGS FIRST

UNDISPUTED

THE HERD

SPEAK FOR YOURSELF

FOX BET LIVE

UNDISPUTED

FOX COLLEGE HOOPS BIG EAST MEN'S - Eastern Kentucky at Xaiver
FOX COLLEGE HOOPS BIG EAST MEN'S - lona at Seton Hall

PBA LEAGUE ALL-STAR CLASH

8:30AM
11:00AM
11:30AM
12:00PM
1:00PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
4:30PM
6:30PM
7:30PM
8:00PM
8:30PM
9:00PM
10:00PM
11:00PM
12:00AM
12:30AM
2:30AM
3:30AM
4:30AM

7:30AM
9:30AM
12:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
7:00PM
9:00PM
11:00PM



FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1

FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS2
FS1
FS1
FS2
FS1
FS2
FS1
FS2
FS1

FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS2
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS2

PREMIERE
PREMIERE
REPEAT
REPEAT
REPEAT
REPEAT

REPEAT
LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE

LIVE
PREMIERE
LIVE

LIVE
REPEAT
PREMIERE
REPEAT
PREMIERE
REPEAT

REPEAT
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE

STUDIO
PBC
PBC
PBC
CBB
FILMS

STUDIO
STUDIO
STUDIO
STUDIO
STUDIO
STUDIO
CBB
CBB
SOCCER
NFL
MLS
SOCCER
CBB
WWE
CBB
STUDIO
MLS

STUDIO
STUDIO
STUDIO
STUDIO
CBB
STUDIO
PBC
CBB
CBB
SOCCER

TMZ SPORTS

PBC FIGHT CAMP - Errol Spence Jr. vs. Danny Garcia (Part 3)

PBC COLLECTION - Spence Jr. vs. Porter (9/28/19)

PBC COLLECTION - Garcia vs. Guerrero (1/23/16)

FOX COLLEGE HOOPS BIG EAST MEN'S - Eastern Kentucky at Xaiver
ELITE YOUTH - Peach Jam

TUESDAY 12/1/2020

UNDISPUTED

FIRST THINGS FIRST

UNDISPUTED

THE HERD

SPEAK FOR YOURSELF

FOX BET LIVE

FOX COLLEGE HOOPS BIG EAST MEN'S - Omaha at Creighton

FOX COLLEGE HOOPS BIG EAST MEN'S - Oklahoma St. at Marquette

CONCACAF LEAGUE QUARTERFINAL - Arcahaie FC (HAI) vs. Forge FC (CAN

NFL FILMS PRESENTS - Sights and Sounds of Success

MAJOR LEAGUE SOCCER WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINAL - Seattle Sounders FC vs. FC Dallas
CONCACAF LEAGUE QUARTERFINAL - CD Marathon (HON) vs. Deportivo Saprissa (CRC)

FOX COLLEGE HOOPS BIG EAST MEN'S - Omaha at Creighton

WWE FRIDAY NIGHT SMACKDOWN

FOX COLLEGE HOOPS BIG EAST MEN'S - Oklahoma St. at Marquette

TMZ SPORTS

MAJOR LEAGUE SOCCER WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINAL - Seattle Sounders FC vs. FC Dallas

WEDNESDAY 12/2/2020

UNDISPUTED

FIRST THINGS FIRST

UNDISPUTED

THE HERD

FOX COLLEGE HOOPS BIG EAST MEN'S - Saint Joseph's at Villanova

THE HERD

FOX SPORTS PBC PAY-PER-VIEW PRESS CONFERENCE - Errol Spence Jr. vs. Danny Garcia
FOX COLLEGE HOOPS BIG TEN MEN'S - VCU at Penn St.

FOX COLLEGE HOOPS BIG EAST MEN'S - Tennessee Tech at Xavier

CONCACAF LEAGUE QUARTERFINAL - LD Alajuelense(CRC) vs. Real Esteli FC (NCA

12:30AM
1:00AM
1:30AM
2:30AM
3:30AM
5:30AM

6:00AM
7:30AM
9:30AM
12:00PM
3:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
9:30PM
10:00PM
12:00AM
12:00AM
2:00AM
2:00AM
4:00AM

6:00AM
7:30AM
9:30AM
12:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
4:00PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM



FS1
FS2
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1

FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS2
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FBC
FS1
FBC
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1

FS1
FS1

LIVE

LIVE
PREMIERE
PREMIERE
PREMIERE
REPEAT
PREMIERE
REPEAT
REPEAT

REPEAT
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
PREMIERE
REPEAT
REPEAT
REPEAT
REPEAT
LIVE
REPEAT
LIVE
REPEAT
LIVE
REPEAT
REPEAT
REPEAT
REPEAT
PREMIERE
REPEAT

REPEAT
LIVE

MLS
SOCCER
SOCCER
NFL
CFB
NFL
STUDIO
MLS
NFL

STUDIO
STUDIO
STUDIO
STUDIO
STUDIO
STUDIO
WSL
STUDIO
PBC
PBC
PBC
NFL
PBC
NFL
PBC
CBB
PBC
PBC
PBC
PBC
STUDIO
CBB

STUDIO
STUDIO

MAJOR LEAGUE SOCCER WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINAL - Sporting Kansas City vs. Minnesota United FC
CONCACAF LEAGUE QUARTERFINAL - CD Olimpia (HON) vs. FC Motagua (HON)

FIFA FILMS - The 1986 FIFA World Cup

NFL TURNING POINT - Week 12

BREAKING THE HUDDLE

NFL FILMS PRESENTS - Sights and Sounds of Success
TMZ SPORTS

MAJOR LEAGUE SOCCER WESTERN CONFERENCE SEMIFINAL - Sporting Kansas City vs. Minnesota United FC

NFL TURNING POINT - Week 12

THURSDAY 12/3/2020

UNDISPUTED

FIRST THINGS FIRST

UNDISPUTED

THE HERD

SPEAK FOR YOURSELF

FOX BET LIVE

WORLD SURF WEEKLY

UNDISPUTED

PBC FIGHT CAMP - Errol Spence. Jr. vs. Danny Garcia (Part 1)
PBC FIGHT CAMP - Errol Spence. Jr. vs. Danny Garcia (Part 2)
PBC FIGHT CAMP - Errol Spence Jr. vs. Danny Garcia (Part 3)
NFL ON FOX PREGAME

PBC COLLECTION - Garcia vs. Malignaggi (8/1/15)

NFL ON FOX - Dallas Cowboys at Baltimore Ravens [4K]

PBC COLLECTION - Spence Jr. vs. Garcia (3/16/19)

FOX COLLEGE HOOPS MOUNTAIN WEST MEN'S - New Mexico at Boise St.
FOX SPORTS PBC PAY-PER-VIEW - Errol Spence Jr. vs. Shawn Porter (9/28/19)
FOX SPORTS PBC COUNTDOWN - Errol Spence Jr. vs. Danny Garcia

PBC COLLECTION - Spence Jr. vs. Bundu (8/21/16)
PBC COLLECTION - Spence Jr. vs. Peterson (1/20/18)
TMZ SPORTS

FOX COLLEGE HOOPS MOUNTAIN WEST MEN'S - New Mexico at Boise St.

FRIDAY 12/4/2020

UNDISPUTED
FIRST THINGS FIRST

9:00PM
10:00PM
11:30PM
1:30AM
2:00AM
2:30AM
3:00AM
3:30AM
5:30AM

6:00AM
7:30AM
9:30AM
12:00PM
3:00PM
5:00PM
5:00PM
5:30PM
6:00PM
6:30PM
7:00PM
7:30PM
7:30PM
8:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
11:00PM
2:00AM
2:30AM
3:00AM
3:30AM
4:00AM

6:00AM
7:30AM



FS1
FS1
FS1
FS2
FS1
FS2
FS1
FS1
FS1
FBC
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1
FS1

LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
LIVE
REPEAT
REPEAT
REPEAT
REPEAT
REPEAT
PREMIERE
REPEAT

STUDIO
STUDIO
PBC
STUDIO
STUDIO
WSL
STUDIO
CBB
CBB
WWE
CFB
PBC
PBC
PBC
PBC
PBC
STUDIO
CBB

UNDISPUTED

THE HERD

FOX SPORTS PBC PAY-PER-VIEW WEIGH-IN - Errol Spence Jr. vs. Danny Garcia
THE HERD

SPEAK FOR YOURSELF

WORLD SURF LEAGUE - Championship Tour: Maui Pro Day 1

FOX BET LIVE

FOX COLLEGE HOOPS BIG EAST MEN'S - Kennesaw St. at Creighton

FOX COLLEGE HOOPS BIG EAST MEN'S - Wisconsin at Marquette

WWE FRIDAY NIGHT SMACKDOWN

FS1 COLLEGE FOOTBALL PAC-12 - Washington St. at USC

FOX SPORTS PBC PAY-PER-VIEW WEIGH-IN - Errol Spence Jr. vs. Danny Garcia
FOX SPORTS PBC COUNTDOWN - Errol Spence Jr. vs. Danny Garcia

PBC FIGHT CAMP - Errol Spence Jr. vs. Danny Garcia (Part 1)

PBC FIGHT CAMP - Errol Spence Jr. vs. Danny Garcia (Part 2)

PBC FIGHT CAMP - Errol Spence Jr. vs. Danny Garcia (Part 3)

TMZ SPORTS

FOX COLLEGE HOOPS BIG EAST MEN'S - Wisconsin at Marquette

9:30AM
12:00PM
2:00PM
2:00PM
3:00PM
3:00PM
4:30PM
5:00PM
7:00PM
8:00PM
9:00PM
12:30AM
1:30AM
2:00AM
2:30AM
3:00AM
3:30AM
4:00AM



